Panel on Food Safety and Environment Hygiene

Itinerary of the duty visit to Japan from 8to 11 September 2010

(as at 3 September 2010)

8 September 2010 (Wednesday)

10:00 am
2:00 pm
4:30 pm

9 September 2010 (Thursday)
9:30 am

11:05 am

1:30 pm

2:40 pm

4:00 pm

10 September 2010 (Friday)
9:30 am

1:30 pm

11 September 2010 (Saturday)
5:00 am

4:40 pm

8:50 pm

Visit to the Ministry of Health, Labour and
Welfare

Visit to the Tama Cemetery

Visit to the Tokyo Gobyo

Departure from Tokyo for Sapporo

Arrival in Sapporo

Visit to the Hokkaido Federation of
Fisheries Cooperative Associations

Visit to the Gyoren Sogo Food Processing
Factory

Visit to the Sato Suisan Salmon Factory

Visit to the Hokkaido Fisheries
Coordination Office, Fisheries Agency

Visit to the Otaru shi Fisheries Cooperative
Association

Visit to the Sapporo Central Wholesale
Markets

Depart from Sapporo for Hong Kong

Arrival in Hong Kong



